ROSE WINES 125mi  175mi  250mi

Pinot Grigio Blush 5.30 6.00 7.70

Fabiano, Veneto, Italy
Light with red fruit notes and a
refreshing, dry, crisp, elegant finish.

Zinfandel Rose 5.70 6.60 8.50
Wild Wood, California

Rich, fruity, medium sweet with

raspberry and loganberry notes.

SPARKLING WINES rzem

Prosecco 5.50
Torre Dei Vescovi, Italy

Smooth Prosecco with elegant

bubbles complimented with a

lovely pear flavour.

Ridgeview Bloomsbury
Sussex Sparkling Wine

One of the finest producers of
English fizz and only 8 miles from
the Lord Nelson this has lovely
citrus fruits and a crisp style.

Champagne

Gardet, France

An excellent family Champagne
with a fuller flavour as 90% of the
grapes are Pinot Noir or Pinot
Meunier.
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Bottle

21.00

23.00

Bottle

27.00

49.50

60.00




Pinot Grigio

Passione Grande, Veneto, Italy
Extremely popular dry white with
stone fruits and slight nutty notes.

Sauvignon Blanc
Finca El Picador, Chile
A crisp refreshing Sauvignon with
gooseberry and citrus notes and
refreshing fruity finish.

Chardonnay

Red Rock, Australia

A rounded wine with notes of
peach and stone fruits and a slight
creaminess.

Rioja Blanco

Vallemayor, Spain

Deliciously balanced with citrus
fruits, soft peach and a fresh
acidity.

New Zealand Sauvignon
Southern Lights, Marlborough.

A full fruity Sauvignon with notes of
passion fruit, gooseberry and
melon.

Picpoul de Pinet

Le Pied Marin, France

Crisp, elegant light style with notes
of grapefruit and lemon in this
minerally dry white.

Chablis

Domaine Vauroux, France

A classy Burgundy giving the
traditional elegance of cool
climate Chardonnay.

125ml

5.30

5.30

5.70

6.00

6.40

175ml

6.00

6.00

6.60

7.20

8.00

250ml

7.70

7.70

8.50

9.30

9.70

21.00

21.00

23.00

25.00

28.00

30.00

40.00

Merlot

El Picador, Chile

Medium bodied with a lovely
sweet plum fruit and a smooth
mellow finish.

Shiraz

Red Rock, Australia

Ripe plum, blackberry fruit and
spice flavours, balanced with
vanilla, dark chocolate and

pepper.

Rioja Crianza

Antano, Spain

An excellent Crianza with good
upfront red berry fruit balanced
with spices and vanilla oak
characteristics.

Cabernet Sauvignon
Big Beltie, Pays d'Oc, France.
A clever Southern French wine
with cassis and cherry notes.
Medium bodied it has a lovely
soft finish.

Malbec

Finca La Nina, Argentina

Rich and fruity with notes of
cherries, plums and a smooth
finish.

Pinot Noir

Argelieres, Pays d'Oc, France
Soft and elegant with cherry
and raspberry fruit notes
complimented with hints of
vanilla in this excellent Pinot.

125ml

5.30

5.70

6.00

6.20

6.20

175ml

6.00

6.60

7.50

7.50

7.50

250ml

7.70

8.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

Bottle

21.00

23.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

28.00



